
SAMARITAN HEALTH MINISTRIES BOARD OF DIRECTORS
FEB 2009

NAME TITLE COMMITTEE ADDRESS TELEPHONE EMAIL ADDRESS TERM'
Charles E. Durant, President Chair of Executive 1t 113 Research Blvd. H m 342.8293 cdurant@scton.org 04126104·

FACHE 04126/09
Member of Nominating Austin. Texas 78159 W m 324-6900

Fax m 324-6924
Dorothy Malcom., BA. Vice Pre!ident Chair of Operations 6201 Valley View H m267-6533 04126/04-

RN dottielou34@ya.hoo.com 04126/09
Member of Executive LaRO Vista. Tex .. 78645 C a 825.5SSl

Rich Wilcox, PhD VP for Grants & Reports Member of Executive 12508 Turkey Ridge H - 250-5614 wilcoxrich@mail.utexas.edu 04126104·
04/26/09

and Member of Finance Austin, Texas 78750 W = 471·1737
Fax a 232.1893

Tony Cobos, JD Legal Advisor Chair of Nominating 4705 Spicewood Springs #100 W =473·2265 tony@Sharpccbos.com 04126104-
04126/09

Member of Executive Austin Texas 78759 Fax· 473·8525
Sondra Mechaley, MS PublicitylFund Raising Chair of Finance 2400 Round Rock Avenue H·8284128 04126104-

Sondra.Mechaley@sodexo.com 04126/09
Member of Executive Round Rock, Texas 78686 Fax - 341·5552 Sondra.Mechaley@stdavids.com

Sue Thomas, RD, to 9207 Mystic Dalcs Trail H = 250-0296 05/30/04·
sbthomas@seton.org 05/30/09

Austin Texas 78750 P·612·2535
Carol Gaskamp, BSN, Kamen Director I Member of Operations UT at Austin School ofNwsing H ~ 528-0237 cgaskamp@mail.nur.utexas,edu 06/01/04·

PhD 05/31/09
COaDirector for Grants and Member of Finance 1700 Red River Wm471·7306 cdgaskamp@att.net

Austin Texas 78701.1499 Fax~471·36g8
Wayne Hun" D.P.M. 601 East Whitestone #226 289·1752 lNahunt@msn.com 06/01/04·

Cedar Park Texas 78613 05/31109
S!l'\'Cl1 I·osler. 1\,10 !\kdleal Dun'wl .:'12.3365l'l24 sloster@tcxos net 6/1/2001}

Leander. Texas 7RA<-lI Olcdrolll'iilplllm'l

Thad H. Gillespie, Dental Director Liberty Hill Dental H m515.7732 ThadHGillespicDDS@austin.rr.com 12/31/04-
D.D.S. 12/31/09

14933 Wast State Hwy 29 W = 515-0071
Libertv Hill Texas 78642 C ~ 619-6377

Sonia Greer, MSHP, Secretary Member of Executive and 13100 Council Bluff Dr. H·33I-0341 06101/05·
FACHE Member of Nominating srgreer@phase2consulting.com 05/31/10

Austin Texas 78727 C~762·7481 soniarailaustin.rr.com
Member of Operations 8905 Bluegrass Drive H -795·9142 11/30107 •

Gail Gonnan 8gonnan@seton.org 1113012012
Austin Texas 78759 W = 324·6052

Member of Operations 1000 Jennings Branch C • 512-6394444 1122108·
Rob Hardy robhardy@pmwifi.com 112212013

GeotRetown TX 78628 H·254·793·227l
J, Dan Walder Comerica Bank W-259-1566 dwalder@comerica.com

PO Box 2727
Austin Texas 78768

Mohammed "Moe"
lahadi, DC chirofi twellnesscenter@yahoo.com
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